4” NON-CLOG SEWAGE PUMPS
SPECIFICATIONS:
DISCHARGE  .................  4“ 150lb., ANSI Flange, Horizontal
LIQUID TEMPERATURE    104ºF(40ºC) Con�nuous
VOLUTE  .......................  Cast Iron ASTM A-48,Class 30
MOTOR HOUSING  .......  Cast Iron ASTM A-48,Class 30
SEAL PLATE  ..................  Cast Iron ASTM A-48,Class 30
IMPELLER  ....................  Enclosed 2 Vane impeller

KEY FEATURES:
3” Solids-Handling
Stainless Steel “Keyed” Shaft
Flows to 1200 GPM
Heads to 105 Feet
208 / 230 / 460 volt, 3 phase
4” 150lb ANSI Flange, Horizontal
1150/1750 RPM motor speed
Ideal for higher heads
Solids Handling: 3” Dia.
Model:
4 POLE: F4V10-43, F4V15-43
F4V20-43, F4V25-43
6 POLE: F4V7.5-63, F4V10-63
MODEL HP Volt. Ph/Hz RPM Amps Cord Size Impeller Size Weight (lbs)
F4V10-43 10 230/460V 3/60 1750 34/17 6AWG/4C 8.00” 580
F4V15-43 15 230/460V 3/60 1750 44/22 5AWG/4C 9.00” 610
F4V20-43 20 230/460V 3/60 1750 50/25 5AWG/4C 9.50” 650
F4V25-43 25 230/460V 3/60 1750 64/32 5AWG/4C 10.00” 700
F4V7.5-63 7.5 230/460V 3/60 1150 24/12 6AWG/4C 10.00” 580
F4V10-63 10 230/460V 3/60 1150 29/14.5 6AWG/4C 11.00” 610
6 POLE PUMPS PERFORMANCE CURVE
ELECTRICAL DATA:
4” NON-CLOG SEWAGE PUMPS
7.5-25HP NON-CLOG SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS